Mid Hudson Kennel Association
Sunday, May 2, 2021

Judge: Sally Gichner

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 4
8003 XFPB - Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

8002 *FA - Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8008 *FA Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8012 X8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12001 XFPB | ynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

12005 XFPB Catch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
12014 XFPB | jra, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
12007 X8 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna Tessitore

12016 X8 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 6

16011 XFPB Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
16016 XFPA - Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16005 ¥FAInka, All American, Joan Curcio

16006 B \/ita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16009 X8 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
16014 X8 Peppa, Pumi, Peter Piusz

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6

20004 *FP8 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
16010 X8 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20008 XFA Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

20012 XFA Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz
20020 X8 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch
20021 X8 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
20019 X8 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Judge: Sally Gichner

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12002 NBF Zeke, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

12004 NAF - Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
12009 NBF  Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen Sheedy

12012 N8F - Brooke, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16007 NPF- Badger, All American, Kimberly Dickson

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 5

24001 NBF - Corah, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

24002 NBF - Red, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

24004 NBF - Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
24007 NBF Qliviyah, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

24008 NEF  Ktrea, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

Judge: Sally Gichner

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8011 OF  Piper, Pug, Cindy Howe

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16002 OFF|van, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 3

20003 OF Mars, All American, Bonnie Scott
20010 F  Annika, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch
20011 9 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Judge: Sally Gichner

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4002 M8 lvy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 6

8003 A8 Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

8007 AXPB \Willie, All American, Susan Sedlak

8010 A8 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin
8008 B Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8012 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8013 AE  Valentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8

12003 MA - Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
12008 MA Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke
12001 A8 | ynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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12005
12014
12007
12013
12016

Jump Height= 16

16016
16002
16011
16012
12015
16001
16004
16005
16006
16009
16014

Jump Height= 20

20001
20014
20020
20021
20022
20004
20009
20019
16010
20005
20008
20011
20012
20016
20017
20018
20023

Jump Height= 24

24005
24006
24009
24010

Mid Hudson Kennel Association
Sunday, May 2, 2021

AXP8 Catch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
A8 | jra, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

A8 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna Tessitore

A8 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex Bradley
A8 \Nillow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

#of dogs 11

MPA - Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
AXPB - lvan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

AXPBKoli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
A8 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

AE | jizard, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil
A8 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
M8 Inka, All American, Joan Curcio

M8 \/ita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
AB  Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
M8 Pgppa, Pumi, Peter Piusz

#of dogs 17

A Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alex Bradley

A Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
A& Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

A Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman

AXA Star, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

AXP8 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
A8 Panzer, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Gambill
AXP8Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

AXB - Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

A8 Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

A Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

A Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

AE - Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil
A8 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

A Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
AB - Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

#ofdogs 4
A8 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

A Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
A8 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
M8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

Judge: Sally Gichner

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 2
8001 A Dani, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

8009 oA Sparrow, All American, Lois Fricke

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12010 OA  Karley, Cocker Spaniel, Noel Cacchio

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16013 oA BAM, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1
20007 04" LeDoux, Cane Corso, Katherine Keen
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24001 OA  Corah, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

Judge: Sally Gichner

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4001 NAP - Kenzi, Pug, Cindy Howe
4003 NAP Chiclet, Pug, Cindy Howe

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8005 NAB - Arianna, Chihuahua, Samantha Aimeida
8011 NAB - Piper, Pug, Cindy Howe

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12002 NA8  Zeke, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

12004 NAA - Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
12009 NAB  Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen Sheedy

12011 NAB - Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley
12012 NA8 - Brooke, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Jump Height=16 #of dogs 1
16007 NA" - Badger, All American, Kimberly Dickson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20006 NAB - Kika, Australian Shepherd, Gabiel Kristal
20010 NAB - Annika, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20030 NA8 - Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24002 NAB - Red, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

24004 NAB - Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
24007 NAB  Qliviyah, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

24008 NAB - Ktrea, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

Judge: Sally Gichner

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 3
8010 PP Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin
8008 P Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8012 PP Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

12015 PP Erankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

12007 D Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna Tessitore
12011 P Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 7

16002 PDP lvan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

16010 PIDP- Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
16016 PIDP Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
16004 D Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
16005 PD Inka, All American, Joan Curcio

16006 D Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16009 PD Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow

[

<

<

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20004 PP Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
20008 PD - Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

20016 PD - Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil
20017 PD - Suede, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

20023 PID Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24009 PP Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Judge: Sally Gichner

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4002 A8 lyy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8002 AXIA- Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8003 APB Patches, All American, Kristin Dujardin

8007 APB - Willie, All American, Susan Sedlak

8010 APB - Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin
8008 A8 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi
8012 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8013 AXBValentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7

12005 APB Catch, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Magyera
12014 APB | ira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
12003 AXB - Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
12007 AXB Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna Tessitore

12008 AXB - Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

12013 A8 George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex Bradley
12016 AXB \Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 12

16013 AXA - BAM, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil
16002 APB - lvan, Mudi, Barbara Siegel

16011 APBKoli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
16012 AP Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
16016 APB - Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan Sedlak
12015 A8 Frankie, Pumi, Maria Barnum

16001 MXB | izard, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil
16004 B Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin
16005 M8 Inka, All American, Joan Curcio

16006 B Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
16009 B Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
16014 B Peppa, Pumi, Peter Piusz

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 17

20009 APA Panzer, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Gambill

20001 AR Kipper, Labrador Retriever, Alex Bradley

20005 AXA - Dahlia, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

20020 AXIA Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

20022 AXA - Star, Border Collie, Samantha Aimeida

20004 APB Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
20019 APB Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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16010 AXB
20008 AXIB
20011 AXJB
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Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich
Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20012 AXB - Arya, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

20014 AXB - Juniper, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

20016 A8 Honest Abe, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeil

20017 AXB - Suede, Border Collie, Samantha Almeida

20018 AXB - Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

20021 AXB - Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman

20023 AXB Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24005 AXB Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy

24006 AXB Kai, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24009 AXB - Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

24010 B Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Judge: Sally Gichner

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
4003 o

Jump Height =

8001 OAl
8005 OA)
8011 OAl

Jump Height =
12010 OAJ
12011 OAJ

Jump Height =
24001 oAl

4 #ofdogs 1
Chiclet, Pug, Cindy Howe

8 #ofdogs 3

Dani, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
Arianna, Chihuahua, Samantha Almeida

Piper, Pug, Cindy Howe

12 #of dogs 2
Karley, Cocker Spaniel, Noel Cacchio
Billie, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

24 #ofdogs 1
Corah, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

Judge:

Sally Gichner

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
4001

Jump Height =
8009

4 #ofdogs 1

NAP Kenzi, Pug, Cindy Howe

8 #ofdogs 1

NAB Sparrow, All American, Lois Fricke

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12002 NAB - Zeke, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson
12004 NAA Tayto, Parson Russell Terrier, Brian McSweeney
12012 NAB Brooke, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16007 NAP Badger, All American, Kimberly Dickson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20007 NA®LeDoux, Cane Corso, Katherine Keen

20006 NAB Kika, Australian Shepherd, Gabiel Kristal
20010 NAB - Annika, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

20030 NAB Bernie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24002 NAB Red, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

24004 NAB Hudson, Golden Retriever, Michele Sandman
24007 NAB - Qliviyah, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

24008 NAB Kirea, Saluki, Celeste Johnson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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